22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SOLIDARIA 2023

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29

Num.

118
116

188
108

147
122
105
186
125
187

109
198
182
167
115

153
123

166
140
104
165

157

129
158
135
178
199

155
159

Nome

CREUZA LIMA

CAROLINA MUNHOZ DE OLIVEIRA

SABRINA CARDOSO DE AZEVEDO
ANDREIA DE OLIVEIRA CUNHA LIMA

KARINA BARBARA MARCIANO
DANIELA JUNQUEIRA
ANA PAULA DE SOUZA LEITE

RITA MACHANOSQUE

ELISANGELA AP BARBOSA GONCALVES

ROZANA BARBOSA SANTANA

ANDREIA DE SOUZA
TATIANE EMY SHIBUYA
NEIA ALVES FULANETTI
MARIBEL CINTRA

CAMILA CAVALCANTI CARNEIRO PONCE

DE OLIVEIRA
LIGIANI TANJI

DENISE PALHARES ANACLETO

MARIA HELOISA STABILE

JESSICA DA SILVA NASCIMENTO

ANA PAULA BENEVIDES

MARIA FERNANDA MATHIAS
GONGALVES

LUCIANA RAQUEL DA SILVA
NASCIMENTO

EVELLIN NAGAMATSU

MAIRA DE SOUZA SILVA
GISELE RIBEIRO MOREIRA
NAYANE APARECIDA LIVOTTO
TELMA REBOLO

LUCIANA ARCA RODRIGUES CARDINALE

MARCIA CRISTINA POLON

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.
F 42
F 44
F 35
F 34
F 0
F 39
F 21
F 29
F 35
F 53
F 44
F 33
F 37
F 56
F 45
F 41
F 35
F 21
F 11
F 43
F 29
F 42
F 22
F 35
F 44
F 36
F 53
F 48
F 60

Faixa CI.Fx.
F4044 -
F4044 -
F3539 -
F3034 -
Fo024 -
F3539 1
F0024 1
F2529 1
F3539 2
F5054 1
F4044 1
F3034 1
F3539 3
F5559 1
F4549 1
F4044 2
F3539 4
F0024 2
F0024 3
F4044 3
F2529 2
F4044 4
F0024 4
F3539 5
F4044 5
F3539 6
F5054 2
F4549 2
F6064 1

Equipe
ASSESSORIA GATO PRETO

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

E-FIT PROMISSAO

FORCA MAXIMA -
GUAICARA/SP

BORA SER FELIZ
IMPERIO FITNESS

E-FIT PROMISSAO

ATLETISMO LINS

FORCA MAXIMA -
GUAICARA/SP

E-FIT PROMISSAO

PASSOS TREINAMENTO

E-FIT PROMISSAO

TIME CILADA

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO LINS
ATLETISMO LINS
OBJETIVO RUNNER

ATLETISMO LINS

FAMILIA RUNNER'S LINS
QUASE FITNESS PROMISSAQO
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
BAURU

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ATLETISMO LINS
ATLETISMO LINS

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:22:55.14
00:24:33.67

00:24:38.27

00:25:35.09

00:25:47.83
00:26:41.82
00:26:43.03
00:26:58.50
00:27:13.10

00:27:29.27

00:27:38.27
00:27:42.51
00:27:47.35
00:27:47.96

00:28:08.97

00:28:18.60
00:28:34.20

00:28:24.90
00:28:34.06
00:28:33.35

00:28:40.97

00:28:44.41

00:28:49.34
00:28:58.59
00:29:12.66
00:29:30.10
00:29:53.09

00:29:47.44

00:29:57.04

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:55.14
00:24:15.57

00:24:32.55

00:25:34.74

00:25:47.83
00:26:40.03
00:26:40.80
00:26:48.36
00:26:54.81

00:27:09.17

00:27:31.69
00:27:35.44
00:27:39.69
00:27:42.02

00:27:55.89

00:28:02.43
00:28:13.41

00:28:18.25
00:28:28.69
00:28:29.20

00:28:39.26
00:28:39.43

00:28:43.29
00:28:47.90
00:29:04.02
00:29:24.52
00:29:33.42

00:29:34.41

00:29:43.73



22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SOLIDARIA 2023

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37

38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Num.

192
146
124
184

112
196
138
177

202
174
137

171
127
189
102
201

170
426
139
107
185
179
131
126

103
100
160
173
152
121
101

Nome
SUSI DANULUSSI ALVES COSTA
KARINA ARACKAWA
ELEN ANE PEREIRA DA SILVA
PEDRINA PEREIRA ROSA MEIRELES

BRUNA BARBOSA

TANIA GIARETTA DOS ANJOS
HELOISA DE OLIVEIRA NETTO
NATHALIA SUDRE SILVA

YASMIN BALDESSIN
MITIKO MORIMOTO TRIDA
GRAZIELA REYNALDO ALVES

MICHELE PINTO LOPES

ELLEN CLAUDIA RIBEIRO FABIANI
MAGNA VALERIA PERERIRA

ANA CARLA TIOZZO
WANDERLUCY BENUTO

MARLENE H.SAKANAKA

KATIA GISLENE DOS SANTOS
JAQUELINE BIANCUSSI CANCISSU
ANDREA NORONHA MALDONADO
RAFAELA ALVES DE SOUZA
NAYARA BANHARA

FRANCELICE LUCY MACIEL MORAES

ELISANGELA C A LIMA

ANA CAROLINA BAPTISTA
ALINE SILVERIO

MARCIA NAKAI

MICHELI ADRIANA PEREIRA DA SILVA
LAZARA DIVINA CHAVEZ VOSS
DAIANE CRISTINA FAZIAO

AMANDA MEDEIROS

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.
F 57
F 42
F 41
F 32
F 29
F 67
F 38
F 35
F 15
F 56
F 44
F 33
F 42
F 46
F 46
F 37
F 47
F 52
F 35
F 53
F 31
F 35
F 46
F 43
F 29
F 30
F 48
F 38
F 58
F 33
F 20

Faixa
F5559
F4044
F4044
F3034

F2529
F6599
F3539
F3539

F0024
F5559
F4044

F3034
F4044
F4549
F4549
F3539

F4549
F5054
F3539
F5054
F3034
F3539
F4549
F4044

F2529
F3034
F4549
F3539
F5559
F3034
F0024

CI.Fx.

11

10

Equipe
ATLETISMO LINS

FORCA MAXIMA -
GUAICARA/SP

ATLETISMO GETULINA
FORCA MAXIMA

FORCA MAXIMA -
GUAICARA/SP

ATLETISMO LINS
ATLETISMO LINS

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

E-FIT PROMISSAO
E-FIT PROMISSAO

ATLETISMO LINS

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

GERACAO SAUDE GUAIMBE

FAMILIA RUNNER'S LINS

LINS

TIME CILADA

ROBSON MELLO STUDIO E
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

TIME CILADA
OBJETIVO RUNNER
E-FIT PROMISSAO

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:29:50.33
00:30:00.42
00:30:33.19
00:30:53.91

00:31:28.18
00:31:17.32
00:31:35.49

00:31:36.18

00:31:37.55
00:31:46.33
00:32:15.84

00:33:01.87
00:33:02.76
00:33:03.48
00:33:32.73
00:33:37.91

00:33:42.37
00:34:29.08
00:34:36.49
00:35:01.38
00:34:55.53
00:35:02.93
00:35:01.08

00:35:13.90

00:35:36.47
00:35:36.62
00:35:44.48
00:36:13.04
00:37:09.51
00:37:30.42

00:37:37.23

Pagina:

Liquido
00:29:47.24
00:29:50.39
00:30:22.98
00:30:53.91

00:31:14.93
00:31:17.01
00:31:18.91

00:31:25.97

00:31:35.62
00:31:35.89
00:31:55.01

00:32:53.70
00:32:54.64
00:32:55.30
00:33:14.37
00:33:28.27

00:33:38.52
00:34:01.20
00:34:31.97
00:34:40.47
00:34:44.04
00:34:53.38
00:35:01.08

00:35:13.90

00:35:15.97
00:35:21.77
00:35:28.95
00:36:13.04
00:37:04.01
00:37:10.40

00:37:24.40



22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SOLIDARIA 2023

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90

Num.

183
172

194
190
136
132
148
168
141
149
181
425
175
169
110
130
193
142
150
164
113
133
162
145
117
195
143
111

151
154

Nome
PATRICIA TANAKA

MICHELE SCHIAVON FERREIRA

TAEKO SUEHARA

SIDNEIA GONCALVES DE SOUZA SILVA
GLEICE DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
GABRIELA SANCHES

KARINA TANAKA

MARILIA TERRIN PESSOA RIBEIRO
JESSICA OLIVEIRA MANTOVANI

KARINE PEREIRA DE AQUINO

NAYARA LETICIA MAZONI CONRADO
CAMILA MARTINS GONCALVES MATTOS
NARA EDUARDA

MARINA LISBOA GONDIM

BEATRIZ CHARETTE

FLAVIA CRISTIANE SANTOS

SUZANA TELES RICCI

JOICE APARECIDA DE LIMA

KEYLLA SOUZA SANTOS

MARIA DO CARMO ANDRADE SANTOS
BRUNA DA CUNHA BOTASSO MOURA
GABRIELI SOARES

BETY V CRUZ

KAREN FERNANDA DA SILVA FERREIRA
CILENE MOYA LARANJEIRA LARANJEIRA
TAINA DAVID LUCENA

JULIA SOUZA

BRENDA GABAS BATISTA FRANCISCA
DE BRITO
LARISSA SOARES LOPES

LUANA CRISTINA MORAIS BRAGA DE
SOUZA

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS

Sx. ldd.
F 42
F 45
F 70
F 60
F 39
F 30
F 38
F 37
F 32
F 37
F 29
F 39
F 19
F 21
F 23
F 47
F 37
F 40
F 30
F 58
F 41
F 20
F 48
F 20
F 55
F 23
F 21
F 19
F 26
F 29

Faixa
F4044
F4549

F6599
F6064
F3539
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3034
F3539
F2529
F3539
F0024
F0024
F0024
F4549
F3539
F4044
F3034
F5559
F4044
F0024
F4549
F0024
F5559
F0024
F0024
F0024

F2529
F2529

CI.Fx.
11

2
13

14
15

16

17

18
12

13
10
10
11

12
13
14

Equipe
KENKO RUNNERS

TAURUS CENTRO DE
TREINAMENTO

E-FIT PROMISSAO
QUASE FITNESS PROMISSAO

TIMA CILADA
MARILIA
MARILIA

EQUIPE CILADA
TIME CILADA
LINS
BAURU

LINS

UNISALESIANO

dmeventosesportivos.com.br

Tempo
00:37:59.17

00:37:53.60

00:37:54.30
00:39:11.02
00:39:06.96
00:39:10.82
00:39:53.45
00:40:01.58
00:40:34.50
00:40:33.59
00:40:30.30
00:40:45.28
00:40:54.46
00:40:55.18
00:41:15.07
00:41:56.51
00:41:56.85
00:44:38.63
00:44:37.67
00:44:30.74
00:44:59.30
00:45:38.30
00:45:51.97
00:46:43.58
00:46:47.90
00:47:20.39
00:47:20.25
00:48:13.00

00:54:11.27

00:54:15.72

Pagina:

Liquido
00:37:35.64

00:37:43.27

00:37:46.84
00:38:54.66
00:39:01.10
00:39:02.58
00:39:30.01
00:40:01.58
00:40:05.32
00:40:06.17
00:40:09.84
00:40:18.38
00:40:40.96
00:40:45.27
00:41:04.74
00:41:40.04
00:41:40.71
00:44:11.73
00:44:12.18
00:44:21.68
00:44:36.52
00:45:24.47
00:45:25.80
00:46:28.22
00:46:34.16
00:46:56.43
00:46:57.47
00:47:58.87

00:54:03.39

00:54:15.72



22 CORRIDA E CAMINHADA SOLIDARIA 2023

Relatério Geral - 5 KM - Feminino

Pagina:

DM EVENTOS ESPORTIVOS dmeventosesportivos.com.br



